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Stnr.

1382
1416
1372
1285
1452
1360
1402
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1373
1374
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EBM Mini Seiffen
04.August 2012 - SCOTT Junior-Trophy-Erzgebirge

Ergebnisliste - Mini 3,5 km AK 7-8

Name,Vorname

Kolarova, Justina
Jankovisky, Tomas
Novotny, Ondrej
Bdhme, Richard
Obermayer, Elias
Pubalova, Nela
Schneeweil3, Til
Albrecht, Toni
Koldewitz, Tom
Hunger, Axel
Hartmann, Henning
Weber, Luc
Schalling, Robbie
Olbrich, Brian
Klausch, Emma
Bdhme, Charlotte
Rosch, Eddi
Schiemann, Emil
Michal, Konak
Prezewowsky, Laura
Prezewowsky, Leonie
Fischer, Jakob
Arnold, Christopher
Holfelder, Jan
Fuchs, Annelie
Niedrlova, Nela
Kircher, Marco
Kdéhler, Ronja
Kdéhler, Nora
Hanig, Justin
Augstein, Johannes
Kaltofen, Yannez
Wordl, Ernesto Jay
Richter, Annika
Fischer, Etienne
Dreifke, Michelle
Hilgenhof, Niclas
Moseler, Sebastian
Koch, Wilhelm
Olbrich, Jannis
Eger, Ole-Christoph
Reuter, Erik
Olbrich, Finn
Hermann, Cynthia
Hamann, Moritz
Burgert, Talida
Franke, Liam

Hahn, Michéle
Aulich, Gustav
Jager, Jimmy Jason
Schéfer, Lukas
Franke, Ben Noah
Téaubrecht, Jana Gerit
Schuster, Amy

Zeitnahme & Auswertung

Verein

Alpine Pilo

Bikestore MTB

Pattex Scott MTB
Einsiedler Skiverein
Bikeclub Sénnewitz

CKL Harrachov

ATSV Gebirge/Gelobtland
SV Gehringswalde

GJ
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30 Sek Zeitstrafe / RSC 93' Marienbe04

ASV Seiffen
ASV Seiffen

PSV Zittau

VSC Klingenthal

SSV Mounty Altenberg
Teufelshiihnchen

Regal Bike Teplice

Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge
Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge
Stuttgardia 1886 Stuttgart

KISS Chemnitz

Eleven Team

SSV 1863 Sayda
SG Holzhau

Radteam Tharandter Wald

Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge
SSV 1863 Sayda
SSV 1863 Sayda

SV Seegrehna
ATSV Gebirge/Gelobtland
ESV Nassau

Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge

ATSV Gebirge/Gelobtland

Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge
Sprungsteiner MTB-Freunde
RB-Dresden

ATSV Gebirge/Gelobtland
NRT/Bad Bikes

ATSV Gebirge/Gelobtland
Hobbygruppe Angersdorf
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Endzeit

0:09:05
0:09:05
0:09:30
0:09:34
0:09:47
0:09:55
0:10:08
0:10:19
0:10:27
0:10:35
0:10:38
0:10:40
0:10:50
0:10:53
0:11:05
0:11:09
0:11:11
0:11:14
0:11:33
0:11:35
0:11:35
0:11:40
0:11:48
0:11:55
0:11:58
0:12:02
0:12:10
0:12:24
0:12:28
0:12:39
0:12:41
0:12:51
0:12:53
0:13:07
0:13:11
0:13:14
0:13:34
0:13:38
0:13:45
0:14:01
0:14:03
0:14:19
0:14:23
0:14:23
0:14:23
0:14:26
0:14:30
0:14:31
0:14:36
0:15:07
0:15:33
0:15:55
0:17:13
0:17:17
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Ruickst.

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:25
0:00:29
0:00:42
0:00:50
0:01:03
0:01:14
0:01:22
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0:02:28
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0:03:19
0:03:23
0:03:34
0:03:36
0:03:46
0:03:48
0:04:02
0:04:06
0:04:09
0:04:29
0:04:33
0:04:40
0:04:56
0:04:58
0:05:14
0:05:18
0:05:18
0:05:18
0:05:21
0:05:25
0:05:26
0:05:31
0:06:02
0:06:28
0:06:50
0:08:08
0:08:12



